
ATTACHMENT A 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR 

TO SIGN THE ANNUAL CERTIFICATION OF FIREMEN 


Draft Resolution No. 66/2011-12 


BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF ALDERMEN OF THE TOWN OF CARRBORO: 


Section 1. The Mayor is hereby authorized to sign the 2011 Annual Certification of Firemen. 


Section 2. This resolution shall become effective upon adoption. 




---

2 

Department Roster 
~ I ..: SI:.· .....,:, Carrboro FD,., rJ 

Printed: 11/21/2011 
North CilJQ[inlI :st~1 1J: f1i/'eme~'$ A.,~or,t;JtiO" 

323 W. Jones Street, Ste. 401 - Raleigh, NC 27603 
919 .821 .2132 (p) 1919.821 .9382 (f) Iwww.ncsfa.com 

Travis Lloyd Crabtree 

Carrboro FD 

301 W. Main St. 

Carrboro, NC 27510 


Department Information Roster Last Updated: 08/01/2011 110:12 am 

Dept JD 100250 Paid Thru: 12/31/2011 
Type: FOP / Fire Dept Paid Work: (919) 918-7347 
Chief: Travis Lloyd Crabtree Fax: (919) 932-5359 
County: Orange E-Mail: bbrown@townofcarrboro.org 

Payment Information Department Summary 

Name on Credit Card: _______________ 

Credit Card: __________________ 

Expiration Date: _________________ 

Signature: ___________________ 

# SSNIID Full Name I DOB 

...-.............. .... ..- ...--.-.- .- .- .- .•---.---.- ----- ­

Joshua James Asbill 
144765 

Scotty Wayne Barnwell 
133443 

3 

104415 
B. J. Blake 

4 

5 

104417 

145904 

, C. J. Clark 

- --'-''---' 
Christopher Murray 
Covington 

6 

155837 
Richard A. Cox 

7 

104418 
Robert Crabtree 

8 

127567 
Travis Lloyd Crabtree 

- ­ -_ .­ _. ._. ... -­ - -_ ...._ ­
9 William Keith Crabtree 

104419 
...-._------------- --- ­
10 Ryan McDonald Downs 

145906 

I Paid: 35 . II 

I
I 

Volunteer: Q I 
I 

[ Retired: 11 
L _________--' 

GENI MAR PNIR CERT? 

EMAIL (circle one) 


11'\ GJI NM P 
jasbill@townofcarrboro.org 

M S - P -L~/y)"'I-/-N 
sbarnwell@townofcarrboro.org 

Y/@)M M R 

----Iv1-M-..-R--'--¥0J 
M M P (j/N 

ccovington@townofcarrboro.org 

)1'1 M p '--~ 
rcox@townofcarrboro.org . 

-----------..,-----. ------ --r·~ 

M S R Y l(!j/ 

-·- --- ·M--------M--P..--·----(YT-N 
tcrabtree@townofcarrboro.o,a:) 

M M P (j~N 
kcrabtree@townofcarrboro.org 

11' CYJ/N
M" P 
rdowns@townofcarrboro .org 

mailto:rdowns@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:kcrabtree@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:tcrabtree@townofcarrboro.o,a
mailto:rcox@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:ccovington@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:sbarnwell@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:jasbill@townofcarrboro.org
http:www.ncsfa.com


-----

11 Jefferson Ray Dunn 
104420 

- --.-- ..---------~-- ------~.-.- ...-­
12 Boyd Ellington 

104422 
~'T_~ ___ ~ __ ~._._______ 

13 Stanley L Foushee 
104424 

-~.--~---~------_. 
14 Carl William Freeman 

104425 
15 Tom Griggs 

104426 
+ >-. --.-~-~. ~----.~---

16 Andrew Richard Hale 
150576 

17 Jacob C. Hardee 
104428 

18 Steve D. Hardee 
164456 J' 

- - ---.-.-...-."~--...­
19 Stephen Wesley Jordan 


104431 
- .. ---.-.-.~,-. 

20 

_._. -~-~.---
21 William Morlan Kitchin" III 

133427 
-~----

22 Forrest Wayne Lacock 
133428 

•• _> ~.-- ------.---.----.--.----~-

23 Michael Jason Law 

104427 

24 Bruce N. Long 
133430 

.-- -. ----------.---~-~.--. 

25 Andrew Staley Madden, III 
144764 

26 Robert Avery Maddry, II 

145908 

27 Larry Foushee Mann, Jr. 

133431 
28 Hugh Bernard Miles 

114149 
--.--~.---.--.-----

29 Walter Michael Mills 
133433 

30 Stephanie Paschall Morris 
104442 

31 Reggie D Parker 
107088 

-..---.-.-.----.---.-------.--­
32 David Ryan Petersen 

133436 
---, --~- ~.------"----.--.- ---- ---'--'--~--~--

33 Clarence William Potter, Jr 
110959 

34 Edwin Jackson Renegar, J 
106313 

-.-.-.---.---- ­
35 David Lee Riggs 

133437 

~-M--M-P---~-/-N 

rdunn@townofcarrboro.org 

M M R Y 


M M R y 


--M-·--M----P----- 6)'-N 
cfreema n@townofcarrboro_org 

----M----- ..--M----R--y-m) 

--------.---.~ 

S P 0 YN 
ahale@townofcarrboro.org 

-------~----~------. 

M M R 

y 

Sjo~an~!no~:'rb:~o~/~N 

---JV1 S -p--'rIN-.... 
--wjereafl@towllofeal'f6€1~ 

M M P ----~-N 
wkitchin@townofcarrboro.org 

M M R - y-;~) 

fi~~-- M P [<yJ, N 

mlaw@townofcarrboro.org 

M S R y 

M S -p---~- Q, N 
amadden@townofcarrboro.org 

M M P N 

rmaddry@townofcarrboro.org 

M M P N 

Imann@townofcarrboro.org 

M S P N 

hmiles@townofcarrboro.org

0/ NM M P 
wmills@townofcarrboro.orgF -----·p----·-(Y;-;-N­M 

.smorris@townofcarrboro.or~ 
--}1"----M--P---- (9'-N 

rpa rker@townofcarrboro.org 

M S -P-- (5), N 
dpetersen@townofcarrboroRrg 

m M G;'NP 
wpotter@fownofcarrboro.or.9 

--M S G)'NP 
erenegar@townofcarrboro.org 

_.• -._----_•. _------ ---- - ..•• }""""-<:-­

M M P / Y)/ N 
driggs@townofcarrboro.oh!/ 

mailto:driggs@townofcarrboro.oh
mailto:erenegar@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:wpotter@fownofcarrboro.or.9
mailto:rker@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:smorris@townofcarrboro.or
mailto:wmills@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:amadden@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:mlaw@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:wkitchin@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:ahale@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:rdunn@townofcarrboro.org


S-3 
~ --- -- -.._._- --_.. -- --.._._...._-- -.. . i 

36 
- .--- -M·---··----M--·-·· .·-p·-··-·(--r~iiN

Gregory Paul Sherman i 
I 

133438 gsherman@towrlOfcarrboro.org 
.._--- •.._-_.-.--..__ .._-_...__.._...._- ._--._. __ .....•.... '.--._.... -~---J 

37 Christophir Michael Smith M M P (ji/Nf 

160816 . csmith@townofcarrboro.org 
--.--- ._------- ..._--_ .._-- ....._._. '--"--- .... ---_.--_.[ --'-'--"'- ...-.--.-.----/V'-.... ........ - .. .
-.-.~-

38 Daniel Paul Speight 
109120 

39 Christopher Cole Squires 
134717 

40 Michael Kent Squires 
133439 

41 Robert Swiger 
104448 

42 Scott Joseph Trombley 
133440 

.---....----.-----------.--) i 
43 Hendrix Valenzuela 

l! 

160814 
__"__' .. _ ......__ ._ ..._. ____...._.____._.________.._____1_-_ 

44 Henry Scott Walker 
149369 

45 Lendo E. Whitaker, Jr. 
133442 

46 Chad Edward Woods 
133444 

47 Douglas Eric Yates 
133445 

Carrboro FD 

NOTE(s): 

Please find a blank invoice enclosed' 


: M ~/Jj P (Y'/N 
dspeig ht@townofcarrboro.org 

-·---M--·-M---··--P--··---CY/···N 
csq u ires@town ofcarrbo ro .org 

'--- ..__ ..-_ .._...- ._..__ ..•......-.- "- -......... ---­----~.--. 

, M M P CY)/N 
ksquires@townofcarrboro.org 

------------ . __ .- ... -. -.---~-.-.-

1 MM. R ['Ill N 
rswiger@gmail.com . 

------;fo:\-- ­
M S P Cf/N 

Strombley@townofcarrboro.Qrg 
---------------...-..----"7"""',;,,--- ­
-- M M prY/I N 

~ hvalenzuela@townofcarrb~.or 
--....--9-..-...--...-.-_.-._- .-... ... -..........-. J ....:--., ...... .. 


M M. P (yI1 N 
-_._.... 

swalker@towhofcarrboro.org
_-_. __.__ .__..-_._ .... ,_ ..__ . ....-, ....... 


M M .... '-'R' _.--_... Y··lrt~j") 
'!..;/ 

--_._.__....... _
...~--. 

M M p ()'J/N 
cwoods@townofcarrboro.org 

M S ---P---- fr;« \j-N
/

dyates@townofcarrboro.o ' 

Vol: 0 Retired: 11 

mailto:dyates@townofcarrboro.o
mailto:cwoods@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:swalker@towhofcarrboro.org
mailto:hvalenzuela@townofcarrb~.or
mailto:Strombley@townofcarrboro.Qrg
mailto:rswiger@gmail.com
mailto:ksquires@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:ht@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:csmith@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:gsherman@towrlOfcarrboro.org

